Date
08/31/19
09/03/19
09/05/19
09/17/19
09/19/19
10/01/19
10/08/19

10/16/19

Williamsburg High School

2019 Cross Country Schedule.

Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

School

Big Valley Invitational
Mt Union

West Branch
Bellwood

Central

Juniata Valley
NBC/Southern Fulton

ICC Championships

Location

Indian Valley JH
Mt Union

West Branch
Bellwood

Central

Juniata Valley
Northern Bedford

Northern Bedford

9:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

2:15

2:30

2:45

2:45

2:45

2:45



