Williamsburg High School

2019 Cross Country Schedule₂

<u>Date</u>		<u>School</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Depart</u>
08/31/19	Saturday	Big Valley Invitational	Indian Valley JH	9:00am	7:15 a.m.
09/03/19	Tuesday	Mt Union	Mt Union	4:00pm	2:30
09/05/19	Thursday	West Branch	West Branch	4:00pm	2:15
09/17/19	Tuesday	Bellwood	Bellwood	4:00pm	2:30
09/19/19	Thursday	Central	Central	4:00pm	2:45
10/01/19	Tuesday	Juniata Valley	Juniata Valley	4:00pm	2:45
10/08/19	Tuesday	NBC/Southern Fulton	Northern Bedford	4:00pm	2:45
10/16/19	Wednesday	ICC Championships	Northern Bedford	4:00pm	2:45